11/2007 M01
Motorenkatalog
Ziehl-Abegg Asynchron-Außenläufermotoren
Motor catalogue
Ziehl-Abegg asynchronous external-rotor motors
風
速
達

司
13M01 Motorenkatalog-Außenläufermotoren / M01 Motor catalogue external-rotor motors
Type key
External rotor motors
MK or MW design
Motor frame size:
Number of poles
2 = 2 poles
4 = 4 poles
6 = 6 poles
8 = 8 poles
Current type
D = three-phase current
E = single-phase alternating current
Mounting type
K = with flange
Motor construction-length
Construction
MK077-2DK.06.L
Ziehl-Abegg
Außenläufermotoren
Typenschlüssel
Außenläufermotoren
Bauart MK oder MW
Motor-Baugröße
Polzahl
2 = 2 pol.
4 = 4 pol.
6 = 6 pol.
8 = 8 pol.
Stromart
D = Drehstrom
E = Einphasen-Wechselstrom
Bauform
K = mit Flansch
Motorbaulänge
Ausführung